Dissolution of Dynamic Sales Training by Mortin Spritcer-President (305) 715-9515 11226 NW 56th Street Miami, F2 53178

Thonk you Mart

FILED 02 OCT -2 MIII: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

308179400--0 -10/04/02--01001--003 ******35.00 *****35.00

VO/dis T. Jewis 10/3/02.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

September 24, 2002

DYNAMIC SALES TRAINING, INC. 11226 NW 56TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33178

SUBJECT: DYNAMIC SALES TRAINING, INC. Ref. Number: P99000109278

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

د از میشوند به ماهی میکوند. میکوند میکوند از میکوند از میکوند میکوند میکوند و در ماند از این از میکوند و این از ماه

The fee to file your document is \$35.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 602A00054141

RECEIVED 02 0 CT - 2 Ali 9: 16 JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

-Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

- 2

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Dynamic Sales Training Inc. 9000109278
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: December 16, 1999
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	□ The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	\square A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this 15 day of September 2002	
Signature	
	directors, by an incorporator.)
	Martin Spritcer
	(Typed or printed name) President
	(Title)